If you are Coaching:

Baseball Manitoba
Coach Certification

Certification you will need:

“AA” 2016 All Coaches — Respect In Sport On-Line
11U {Mosquito} At least 1 Coach per team |Initiation Coach On-Line
Initiation Coach On-Field Clinic
Trained — My First Pitch
Other Coaches Initiation Coach On-Line
2017 All Coaches — Respect In Sport On-Line
Initiation Coach On-Line
Initiation Coach On-Field Clinic
At least 1 Coach per team  Trained — My First Pitch
Other Coaches Recommend — My First Pitch
llAA”
13U {Pee Wee} All Coaches — Respect In Sport On-Line
15U {Bantam} At least 1 Coach per team |Initiation Coach On-Line

18U {Midget}
{Senior}

For Western “AA” Championships

At least 1 Coach per team
Regional Coach Trained {

Regional Coach Certified {

Initiation Coach On-Field Clinic

Initiation Coach On-Line

Initiation Coach On-Field Clinic

Skills Analysis Clinic

Teaching and Learning Clinic

Planning and Design Clinic

Evaluation Portfolio On-Line**

Evaluation Portfolio Practice Evaluation**
Make Ethical Decisions On-Line

For Western “AA” Championships at least 1 coach per team must be Regional Coach Certified.
All Other Coaches Must be Regional Trained.

Cost

No Charge
$37.45
$25.00

$37.45

No Charge
$37.45
$25.00

No Charge
$37.45
$25.00

$37.45
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$99.00

No Charge



